LITOOOK	13.58
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200311747152
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/10/1801024006 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2018 APR 10 AM 10: 31 MULTANASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

			· 1
	. •	·	
	. COVER	LETTER	
	stration Section		
	ion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	3601 Clark LLC		<u></u>
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company	
The enclosed .	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:	
	Bryan W. Sykes, Es	of Person)	
	Meridian Partners		
	(Firm	/Company)	
	4600 W. Cypress S		130
	4600 W. Cypress S		130
	4600 W. Cypress S Tampa, FL 33607	t., Suite 1	130
	4600 W. Cypress S Tampa, FL 33607	t., Suite 1	130
For further inf	4600 W. Cypress S Tampa, FL 33607	t., Suite 1	130
	4600 W. Cypress S (A Tampa, FL 33607 (City/State	t., Suite 1	443-5260
	4600 W. Cypress S (A Tampa, FL 33607 (City/State	t., Suite 1 (ddress) e and Zip Code) at (813	
Br	4600 W. Cypress S (A Tampa, FL 33607 (City/State formation concerning this matter. please call: Tyan W. Sykes, Esq.	t., Suite 1 (ddress) e and Zip Code) at (813	,443-5260
Br Enclosed is a ch	4600 W. Cypress S (A Tampa, FL 33607 (City/State ormation concerning this matter. please call: tyan W. Sykes, Esq. (Name of Person)	t., Suite 1 ddress) e and Zip Code) at (<u>813</u> (Area Cod	,443-5260
Br Enclosed is a ch	4600 W. Cypress S (A Tampa, FL 33607 (City/State formation concerning this matter. please call: yan W. Sykes, Esq. (Name of Person)	t., Suite 1 ddress) e and Zip Code) at (<u>813</u> (Area Cod	443-5260) e & Daytime Telephone Number) Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is 3601 Clark LLC (the "<u>Company</u>").

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on January 18, 2017, and assigned document number L17000014358.

3. The effective date of dissolution is the date of filing.

4. The occurrence that is resulting in the Company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707. Florida Statutes is:

The Company was formed for purposes of acquiring real property; however, no property was acquired and no business was conducted by the Company.

All known taxes, debts, and claims of the Company have been paid. There are no lawsuits against the Company. The Company has distributed any and all remaining assets to the members, and the members of the Company have unanimously agreed to the dissolution of the Company.

5. The Manager in charge of winding up the Company's activities and affairs is:

Plaza Warren Holdings LLC 4600 W. Cypress St., Suite 120 Tampa, FL 33607

6. Signature of the Manager to wind up the Company's activities and affairs:

Plaza Warren Holdings LLC, a Florida limited liability company its Manager.

By: 450 Plaza Investments LLC

By: Sachdev Investments II LLC, a Florida limited liability company,

its Co-Manager.

ikhil Sachdev, Manager